



M70-201^{Q&As}

Magento Certified Developer Plus Exam

Pass Magento M70-201 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/m70-201.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Magento
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

When \$ this ->load Layout (\' foo_bar_baz\') is called in a standard front action, what is the effect on the layout update object instance?

- A. foo_bar_baz will be the only handle added
- B. loadLayout () does not take any arguments, so there is no effect
- C. Only two handles will be added: foo_bar_baz and default
- D. Foo_bar_baz will be added instead of the default handle

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 2

Among other directives, your module\'s layout xml file contains the following code: But using the template path hints, you can see that a template custom/product/view.phtml is used instead of your template.

```
<catalog_product_view>
  <reference name="product.info">
    <action method="setTemplate">
      <template>my/product/view.phtml</template>
    </action>
  </reference>
</catalog_product_view>
```

Which THREE of the following options can be causing the issue? (Choose three)

- A. Another module, which is loaded later, calls setTemplate () again on the same block.
- B. Your template file my/product/view, phtml cannot be found in the current theme.
- C. Another module is rewriting the catalog/product_view block to change the template in the method _beforeToHtml().
- D. Your layout xml file is not found within the theme fallback directories.
- E. Another module is rewriting the catalog/productjview block to change the template in the method construct().

Correct Answer: ACD

QUESTION 3



Which two EAV attribute fcontent_input types make use of source models?

- A. Text
- B. Textarea
- C. Select
- D. multiselect
- E. Date
- F. Gallery

Correct Answer: CD

QUESTION 4

Which one of the following API protocols does native Magento support?

- A. XmlRpc
- B. REST
- C. POST
- D. Open Social
- E. XQuery

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

Which of the following will NOT generate a tag in the output of the standard Magento page/html_head block?



- A.

```
<layout>
  <default>
    <reference name="head">
      <action method="addJs">
        <file>js/some.js</file>
```
- B.

```
<layout>
  <default>
    <reference name="head">
      <action method="addJs">
        <name>js/some.js</name>
```
- C.

```
<layout>
  <default>
    <reference name="head">
      <action method="addItem">
        <file>js/some.js</name>
```
- D.

```
<layout>
  <default>
    <reference name="head">
      <action method="addItem">
        <item>js</item>
        <file>js/some.js</file>
```

A. B. C. D.

Correct Answer: C

[M70-201 PDF Dumps](#)

[M70-201 VCE Dumps](#)

[M70-201 Practice Test](#)